140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  • american-time.com
September 7, 2022
Page 1 of 1 PS03139 Rev D
SiteSync IQ®
Wireless Indoor Bell
The Wireless Bell is triggered wirelessly by the SiteSync IQ System Controller. This Wireless
Bell is triggered by programmed events in the system controller, on demand using the

Receiver sensitivity 10uVM
Channel spacing 12.5 KHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #	 Description
H004579-1	 for circuit 1
H004579-2	 for circuit 2
H004579-3	 for circuit 3
H004579-4	 for circuit 4
H004579-5	 for circuit 5
H004579-6	 for circuit 6
140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  • american-time.com
September 7, 2022